
Répartition points CAEF ST Malo du 02-03 octobre 2024

Série Nom Club Brut Net

1 VALLAUD PASCALE BADEN 7
...→ 15,4 WRIGHT LOUISE ST SAMSON 7

CHAUVIN NADINE CESSON SEVIGNE 4
PINAULT DOMINIQUE LES ORMES 4
FUSIL-LE BIHAN FLORENCE VAL QUEVEN 3
MAIGNIEN SYLVIE BADEN 3
LABAT MARIE SAINT-BRIEUC 2
ROUXEL MARIE-LAURE PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 2

2 RUPIN CATHERINE RHUYS KERVER 7
15,5→ 18,9 TROALEN JULIETTE PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 7

LE BOUR VÉRONIQUE PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 4
PICCO DANIÈLE TREMEREUC 4
KERDRAON NICOLE BREST ABERS 3
LE BORGNE YVONNE PEN AR BED 3
LE GUILLOU BEATRICE BOISGELIN 2
OPITEK BRIGITTE BREST ABERS 2

3 BOUGARDIER NELLY ST LAURENT 7
19→22,8 SINQUIN MARIE-ANNICK KERBERNEZ 7

MONVOISIN MARIE-CHRISTINE PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 4
OLLIVIER CHRISTINE CESSON SEVIGNE 4
HODY CATHERINE CICE BLOSSAC 3
O'REILLY LILIANE SAINT CAST 3
CARFANTAN CHANTAL PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 2
GRIMAL CHANTAL TREMEREUC 2

4 DIDELET ELISABETH ST SAMSON 7
22,9→…. JEGU GINETTE TREMEREUC 7

CHEVALLIER CATHERINE BOIS DES ROCHERS 4
PAQUET MARTINE RENNES ST JACQUES 4
GUERMEUR CATHERINE RHUYS KERVER 3
QUEMERE COLETTE L'ODET 3
LOSSENT ANNIE BADEN 2
SIEBRECHT MARIE-ANGE BEGARD 2



points CLUB
Rang Club points ST MALO

1 PLENEUF VAL ANDRE 19
2 ST SAMSON 14
3 TREMEREUC 13
4 BADEN 12
5 RHUYS KERVER 10
6 CESSON SEVIGNE 8
7 KERBERNEZ 7
7 ST LAURENT 7
9 BREST ABERS 5

10 BOIS DES ROCHERS 4
10 LES ORMES 4
10 RENNES ST JACQUES 4
13 L'ODET 3
13 PEN AR BED 3
13 SAINT CAST 3
13 VAL QUEVEN 3
13 CICE BLOSSAC 3
18 BOISGELIN 2
18 SAINT-BRIEUC 2
18 BEGARD 2
21 BREST IROISE
21 CADEN
21 DINARD
21 LAC AU DUC
21 MUNICIPAUX RENN



Classement CLUB

Rang Club points après ST MALO

1 PLENEUF 73
2 BADEN 58
3 CESSON SEVIGNE 57
4 RHUYS KERVER 56
5 BREST ABERS 51
6 ST LAURENT 48
7 ST SAMSON 35
8 TREMEREUC 33
9 BAIE DE ST BRIEUC 31

10 BOIS DES ROCHERS 27
11 PEN AR BED 26
12 VAL QUEVEN 23
13 ODET 20
14 BREST IROISE 15
15 KERBERNEZ 14
15 ST CAST 14
17 BEGARD 12
17 LES ORMES 12
19 RENNES 11
20 CADEN 9
21 CICE BLOSSAC 7
22 DINARD 4
23 BAIE DE MORLAIX 2
23 BOISGELIN 2
25 LAC AU DUC 0
25 PLOEMEUR 0
25 ST MALO 0



Classement individuel

Rang Joueuse

1 CHAUVIN NADINE 32
2 WRIGHT LOUISE 21
3 GUERET CHRISTINE 17
4 DIDELET ELISABETH 14
4 MERCIER NATHALIE 14
6 BASTIEN ANNE-CHARLINE 13
6 CROIZEAN KARINE 13
6 LEGRAS FANNY 13
6 RUPIN CATHERINE 13

10 OPITEK BRIGITTE 12
11 CARFANTAN CHANTAL 11
11 PAQUET MARTINE 11
13 ANDRE LILIANE 10
14 LE BORGNE YVONNE 9
14 OLLIVIER CHRISTINE 9
14 FUSIL-LE BIHAN FLORENCE 9
17 CHEVALLIER CATHERINE 8
17 LE BOUR VÉRONIQUE 8
17 PINAULT DOMINIQUE 8
17 CLEMENT VALéRIE 8
21 BAJUL SANDRINE 7
21 BERNARD ANNIE 7
21 BOCCACCIO CATHERINE 7
21 BOUGARDIER NELLY 7
21 CARO DOMINIQUE 7
21 CAZAUBIEL VERONIQUE 7
21 CELARD MARIE CLAIRE 7
21 COLIN NATHALIE 7
21 FERRAND MARIE ANNE 7
21 GRAND SANDRA 7
21 JACQUET NICOLE 7
21 JEGU GINETTE 7
21 JOLY JOSIANE 7
21 JULIENNE SYLVIE 7
21 NIO OLIVE 7
21 PAYAN MARIE LAURE 7
21 POULLEN NICOLE 7
21 ROCHE SOPHIE 7
21 SIMPSON ELISABETH 7
21 SINQUIN MARIE-ANNICK 7
21 THOMAS SABINE 7
21 TROALEN JULIETTE 7
21 VALLAUD PASCALE 7
44 CHARDEVEL CATHERINE 6
44 HAMONET RACHIDA 6
44 HUE CHANTAL 6
44 LABAT MARIE 6
44 LE FEVRE MONIQUE 6
44 RAYNARD CHRISTINE 6
44 ROUXEL MARIE-LAURE 6
44 SIMON SYLVIANE 6
52 KERDONCUF CHRISTINE 5
52 MAIGNIEN SYLVIE 5
52 SIEBRECHT MARIE-ANGE 5

Points après 
ST MALO



55 CHAIX GENEVIEVE 4
55 COURTIN MOULIN HÉLÈNE 4
55 DEFIN FLORENCE 4
55 DUPREY MARYSE 4
55 GAVARD SAMIRA 4
55 GENEVRIER ELISABETH 4
55 GRESSIER LYDIE 4
55 GUENNEUGUES DOMINIQUE 4
55 GUILLEMER CATHERINE 4
55 LE MENE nadine 4
55 LOSSENT ANNIE 4
55 MONVOISIN MARIE-CHRISTINE 4
55 PANAGET CATHERINE 4
55 PICCO DANIELE 4
55 PLESSIS HELENE 4
55 POUYET DOMINIQUE 4
55 TROTEL MONIQUE 4
55 BAILLY VALéRIE 4
55 HOLLIER-LAROUSSE VÉRONIQUE 4
55 DOUGUET ANNE-MARIE 4
75 BOSCHER EVELYNE 3
75 CHABAUD CATHERINE 3
75 DAVID-AMICEL DANIèLE 3
75 GERARD CATHERINE 3
75 GRAFFIN CAROL 3
75 GUERMEUR CATHERINE 3
75 HODY CATHERINE 3
75 KERDODE SOLANGE 3
75 KERDRAON NICOLE 3
75 MASSE CHRISTIANE 3
75 O'REILLY LILIANE 3
75 QUEMERE COLETTE 3
75 RICHELET HUGUETTE 3
75 ROUSSET NATHALIE 3
75 TREGUIER MAÏTé 3
90 ANQUETIL SUZANNE 2
90 BELIEN MARIE CLAIRE 2
90 BERNARD FRANÇOISE 2
90 BOLLORE BOURDIN LAURENCE 2
90 CORRION ANNE-SOPHIE 2
90 DEGUILLARD DOMINIQUE 2
90 DONVAL ISABELLE 2
90 GRIMAL CHANTAL 2
90 GUEGUEN MARIE CHRISTINE 2
90 GUILLEMOT ANNE 2
90 HEROLD CAROLINE 2
90 KERMAREC DOMINIQUE 2
90 LE BRIS DOMINIQUE 2
90 LE GUILLOU BEATRICE 2
90 MARCELIS FRANCINE 2
90 MARTIN PATRICIA 2
90 MOREAU ALLAIN FRANCOISE 2
90 ROLLET MARIE PHILIPPE 2
90 CHESNAY VALéRIE 2
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